
221 GMS Racing 2 4000 0 0 4 2811

222 ThorSport Racing 98 4000 0 0 4 191

223 GMS Racing 23 4000 0 0 1 166

224 GMS Racing 21 4000 0 0 2 225

225 ThorSport Racing 88 2245 -1755 1755 1 91

226 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2217 -1783 28 2 283

227 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2209 -1791 8 4 27

228 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2200 -1800 9 0 50

229 ThorSport Racing 99 2198 -1802 2 1 141

2210 GMS Racing 26 2159 -1841 39 0 11

2211 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 631 -3369 1528 0 11

2212 Front Row Motorsports 138 575 -3425 56 0 02

2213 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 528 -3472 47 1 50

2114 GMS Racing 24 499 -3501 29 2 01

2215 ThorSport Racing 13 497 -3503 2 0 01

2216 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 496 -3504 1 0 01

2217 DGR-Crosley 15 489 -3511 7 0 00

2218 Niece Motorsports 45 424 -3576 65 0 00

2219 Niece Motorsports 40 406 -3594 18 0 00

2220 Hill Motorsports 56 391 -3609 15 0 00

2221 AM Racing 22 369 -3631 22 0 00

2122 On Point Motorsports 30 343 -3657 26 0 00

2223 Niece Motorsports 44 340 -3660 3 0 01

2224 Young's Motorsports 02 316 -3684 24 0 00

2225 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 308 -3692 8 0 00

2226 Young's Motorsports 20 296 -3704 12 0 00

2227 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 259 -3741 37 0 00

2028 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 233 -3767 26 0 00

2229 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 229 -3771 4 0 00

1730 CR7 Motorsports 9 225 -3775 4 0 00

1331 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 211 -3789 14 0 00

1432 DGR-Crosley 17 210 -3790 1 0 00

833 Niece Motorsports 142 209 -3791 1 0 01

834 Henderson Motorsports 75 175 -3825 34 0 00

1235 Roper Racing 04 161 -3839 14 0 00

2236 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 152 -3848 9 0 00

1337 Cram Enterprises 41 149 -3851 3 0 00

1938 CMI Motorsports 49 136 -3864 13 0 00

1839 Norm Benning Racing 6 128 -3872 8 0 00

740 NEMCO Motorsports 8 104 -3896 24 0 00

1341 CMI Motorsports 183 103 -3897 1 0 00

742 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 90 -3910 13 0 00

743 FDNY Racing 28 55 -3945 35 0 00

344 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 18 -3982 37 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -3995 13 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -4000 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -4000 0 0 00
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